
LOW & NO ALCOHOL BEERS MOCKTAILS £4.50 & KOMBUCHA

TRYANUARY & DRYANUARY
Beers, Mocktails & Kombucha

BRUTAL BREWING
A SHIP FULL OF IPA

£3.80
0%

0.5%

0.4%

2.5%

2.5%

0%

0%

0%

2.5%

2.7%

BROOKLYN BREWERY
SPECIAL EFFECTS

£3.60

INFINITE SESSION
IPA

£3.50

LOWLANDER
KAFFIR LIME & GINGER WITBIER

£4.50

LOWLANDER
YUZU & GRAPEFRUIT GOSE

£4.50

NØGNE Ø BREWERY
STRIPPED LIME ALE

£3.60

PERONI
LIBERA L AGER

£3.50

S. A. DAMM
FREE DAMM L AGER

£3.50

SCHÖFFERHOFER
GRAPEFRUIT RADLER

£3.50

VEDETT
SESSION IPA

£3.90

HOMEMADE GINGER LEMONADE
Lemon juice, fresh ginger and  

simple syrup shaken and topped with  
Franklin & Sons Ginger Beer

VIRGIN MARY
Perfect for that hangover you don’t have...
Hendo’s and Tabasco spiced tomato juice 

HONEY BERRY KOMBUCHA SMASH
Honey syrup muddled with winter berries, 
topped with Ginger & Turmeric Kombucha 
and a dash of Franklin & Sons Ginger Beer

NO PARTY, NO PALOMA
Lime, grapefruit and agave 

with a dash of soda

FRENCH 0.75
Super fancy, super simple.  

Lemon juice and bitters lengthened 
with Franklin & Sons tonic

SPARKLING CRANBERRY KOMBUCHA
 Ginger and rosemary muddled and  
lengthened with cranberry juice and  

Raspberry & Pomegranate Kombucha

NO. 1 LIVING ORGANIC KOMBUCHA
GINGER & TURMERIC

RASPBERRY & POMEGRANATE
£3.50

TrueNorthBrewCo

truenorthbrewco.uk

BURGER 
MONDAYS

Any burger and a beer  
from our Tryanuary 

Dryanuary menu for 
£10* 

All day,  
every Monday 
this January

*No offers on offers


