TRYANUARY & DRYANUARY

Beers, Mocktails & Kombucha

£3.90



LOW & NO ALCOHOL BEERS			MOCKTAILS £4.50 & KOMBUCHA		
ORUTAL DE WIN	BRUTAL BREWING A SHIP FULL OF IPA £3.80	0%		Lemo simple sy	DE GINGER LEMONADE n juice, fresh ginger and rup shaken and topped with lin & Sons Ginger Beer
Z AF IN SOUSSESSESSESSESSESSESSESSESSESSESSESSESSE	INFINITE SESSION IPA £3.50	0.5%		HONEY BERRY KOMBUCHA SMASH Honey syrup muddled with winter berries, topped with Ginger & Turmeric Kombucha and a dash of Franklin & Sons Ginger Beer	
· B	BROOKLYN BREWERY SPECIAL EFFECTS £3.60	0.4%		VIRGIN MARY Perfect for that hangover you don't have Hendo's and Tabasco spiced tomato juice	
LOWLANDER PARTY AND A STATE OF THE PARTY AND A	LOWLANDER KAFFIR LIME & GINGER WITBIER £4.50	2.5%		NO PARTY, NO PALOMA Lime, grapefruit and agave with a dash of soda	
LOWLANDER CAPTURE OF THE PARTY	LOWLANDER YUZU & GRAPEFRUIT GOSE £4.50	2.5%		FRENCH 0.75 Super fancy, super simple. Lemon juice and bitters lengthened with Franklin & Sons tonic	
O	NØGNE Ø BREWERY STRIPPED LIME ALE £3.60	0%		SPARKLING CRANBERRY KOMBUCHA Ginger and rosemary muddled and lengthened with cranberry juice and Raspberry & Pomegranate Kombucha	
PERONI	PERONI LIBERA LAGER £3.50	0%		NO. 1 LIVING ORGANIC KOMBUCHA GINGER & TURMERIC RASPBERRY & POMEGRANATE £3.50	
Damm	S. A. DAMM FREE DAMM LAGER £3.50	0%	BURGER MONDAYS Any burger and a beer from our Tryanuary Dryanuary menu for £10* All day, every Monday this January *No offers on offers		TRUE NORTH
Schöfferhofer WEIZEN-MIX	SCHÖFFERHOFER GRAPEFRUIT RADLER £3.50	2.5%			BREW CO
VEDETT	VEDETT SESSION IPA	2.7%			TrueNorthBrewCo truenorthbrewco.uk